
Paige Turner, 11 by SeventeenProposal For:

Just Above Quantities Are Note Fields!

Thank you,
Jun. 5Jun. 3 Jun. 4 Jun. 6Proposed Schedule

Art Files Proofs Press Ship
Jun. 7
Bal Deliv

X  Accepted by:  Paige Turner  for  11 by Seventeen Date

Price
45,000

$52,801.00
60,000

$69,697.00
75,000

$86,251.00
90,000

$102,466.00
100,000

$112,712.00
120,000

$133,902.00
Quantity(+/- 5%)

$1.1734 $1.1616 $1.1500 $1.1385 $1.1271 $1.1159Each

Jim Taylor
JOBZ! For Printing Sales

Total $53,284.00 $70,251.00 $86,923.00 $103,241.00 $113,596.00 $134,941.10

$123.00
$110.00
$250.00

$134.00
$120.00
$300.00

$182.00
$140.00
$350.00

$195.00
$180.00
$400.00

$234.00
$200.00
$450.00

$289.10
$250.00
$500.00

+ Option one of 3
Opt to Total w Options

(+ Option 3) Freight

Opt to quote per each, per M, & add'l M using check-boxes. Click a check-box to Total the columns
with 4 optional items. Opt to show the proposed schedule!

Die cut, score, fold flap IBC. Saddlestitch with text flush with face trim
Additional finishing description if needed.

PDF, High-resolution ImpositionProofs

Size

Description

Furnished

100# Centura Dull Cover, FSC Certified
5/5 = 4C Process + SGV (50%)

8.5 x 11"

8 page plus cover brochure with flap on inside back cover

Flap Size

Cover

Text

Note

100# Centura Dull Book, FSC Certified
5/5 = 4C Process + SGV (50%)
Add a specification note here that won't get lost, e.g.: paper source or other detail.

8.5" x 3"

Label this field anything you like, and enter whatever you need to, depending on the job. This is part of
the specifications and appears on all subsequent workflow documents.

Finishing

Packaging
Freight

Shrinkwrapped in 25s, ctn. packed
FOB Origin  Freight Additional San Francisco CA 94080

Versions

Pricing Notes

Application Files and PDF or Color Lasers
Further description of furnished materials, or other instructions

Title

May 6, 2013  Est# 32463
carpedata@mac.com   408-666-7356

JOBZ! Web Site Example Job. "Commercial" Work Type. Part# 113-0023-A

Terms of sale: Net 30  The attached terms & conditions are a material part of this quotation and include a limited warranty, disclaimers of warranties, and a
limitation of customer's damages and remedies. Acceptance of this offer shall include acceptance of all of the terms & conditions.  All applicable taxes will be
added to the prices herein.  Prices are subject to change based on availability of materials, press time and current price of paper.   Quotations over 30 days

old are subject to review.  Record # 01-21342

5563 Calle Ocho
Carpinteria CA 93013

408-666-7356
jim@carpedata.com


