

May 6, 2013 Est# 32463 carpedata@mac.com 408-666-7356

Proposal For:	Paige Turner,	, 11 by Sever	nteen				
Title	JOBZ! Web Site	Example Job. "C	Commercial" W	/ork Type.	Part# 113-00)23-A	
Description	8 page plus cove	-		•••			
Versions	Label this field anything you like, and enter whatever you need to, depending on the job. This is part of the specifications and appears on all subsequent workflow documents.						
Size	8.5 x 11"						
Flap Size	8.5" x 3"						
FSC Cover	100# Centura Du 5/5 = 4C Process		ertified				
Text	100# Centura Du		ertified				
Noto	5/5 = 4C Process	()	twop't got loo	t o a : popor oo	uree or other de	stail	
Note	Add a specification		it wornt get los	i, e.g paper so		etall.	
Proofs Furnished	PDF, High-resolution Imposition Application Files and PDF or Color Lasers Further description of furnished materials, or other instructions						
Finishing	Die cut, score, fo Additional finishir	•		ext flush with fa	ice trim		
Packaging Freight	Shrinkwrapped in 25s, ctn. packed FOB Origin Freight Additional San Francisco CA 94080						
Pricing Notes	Opt to quote per each , per M , & add'I M using check-boxes. Click a check-box to Total the columns with 4 optional items. Opt to show the proposed schedule !						
	Just	Above	Quantities	Are	Note	Fields!	
(+/- 5%) Quantity	<u>45,000</u>	<u>60,000</u>	<u>75,000</u>	<u>90,000</u>	<u>100,000</u>	<u>120,000</u>	
Price	\$52,801.00	\$69,697.00	\$86,251.00	\$102,466.00	\$112,712.00	\$133,902.00	
Each	\$1.1734	\$1.1616	\$1.1500	\$1.1385	\$1.1271	\$1.1159	
+ Option one of 3	\$123.00	\$134.00	\$182.00	\$195.00	\$234.00	\$289.10	
Opt to Total w Options	\$110.00	\$120.00	\$140.00	\$180.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	
(+ Option 3) Freight	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$350.00	\$400.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	
Total	\$53,284.00	\$70,251.00	\$86,923.00	\$103,241.00	\$113,596.00	\$134,941.10	
Thank you,	I		Art Files Pr	oofs Press	Ship	Bal Deliv	
N T/A	Pr	oposed Schedule	e Jun. 3 Ju	n. 4 Jun. 5	Jun.	6 Jun. 7	

Accepted by: Paige Turner for 11 by Seventeen X

Date

Terms of sale: Net 30 The attached terms & conditions are a material part of this quotation and include a limited warranty, disclaimers of warranties, and a limitation of customer's damages and remedies. Acceptance of this offer shall include acceptance of all of the terms & conditions. All applicable taxes will be added to the prices herein. Prices are subject to change based on availability of materials, press time and current price of paper. Quotations over 30 days old are subject to review. Record # 01-21342

ay

Jim Taylor JOBZ! For Printing Sales